
ttrRFSH PtrRilll'i-r

Daie of ADprouar 12-May-2023

(ii) Number of
(iii) Number of

7. Route/Area

Seat Allowed

er Allovsed

Route
Gode

R.egion Covered :

13. Max mum ano rninimurn rate of fare$.;.
14. The Stage Carriage may be used

specrfied .

1 5. The reserve stage carrtage nray be

Permit No.

TRANSPORT DEPARTM ENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMTT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

8R2023.SC.14284
SUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI

RAJ KiSHOR TIWARI

,.

'-{rE, 
*sv4, fr"- Ellzs,

MOTORS LI.D/TATA STARB US

54063EFN01 23S

l92NV,yS3321$,:: 
)

DIGHI KALA WEST HAJIPUR VAISHALI, BihAT VAiShAIi.844102

ffi
1. Pennit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder d\
3. Name of FatherlHusband # tI.

4. Address

5( ) Reg stration Mark of the Vehicle ]

r'* C
Route
Length
(ln KM)

.r:'r..l 'l.l:'.it.il'.. . l

,rb;"o to the conditions herein under

areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S

1?\51",

1/3

(ii) Make/[/odel
(iii) Chassis Nuntber
(iv) Engine Number

(vii) Seruice

6.(i) l{umber of

ZZAFARPUR REGION

,ft



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time tabre of the stage carriage approved by the staterRegionar rransport Authority shall be exhibited on the

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3)Thatspecifiedstandardsofcomfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles.
(4) That fares shall be cnargeO in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5) That the vehicle to wnici the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6)ThattheVehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec'5orSec.113
(7) That its horder sha, not use a stage carriage in a public place for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

conductor.

(g) That the service of stage carriage shall be regurarry operated on the specifled route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(9) No owner shall employ any person to act as ,n ,n*, for sare of tickets for traver by pubric service vehicle unless that person holds

a valid agents license"

(10) Any variation in route sha, not be allowed beyond the limit as provided in the provision to claLrse (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

:,:i[i#;:l::ff:,'"'""J;Hff:, wirh an audio on audio visuardevice in such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver

(11) (ii) such audio_visual device or video or tape recorder sha, fitted in such a position that its operations not accessibre to driver'

(11)(iii)NOloudspeakerattachedtoanyofsuchdevicesshallfitindriver'scabinincaseofaStagecarriage'
(12)Vehicleownerwillmadeavailablecanvasserandagentlicensewithinamonthtotheundersignthroughaffidavit.
(13) The name of driver and conductor with their mooite-numuer shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the operator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

if si ruo commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles"

(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited' carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must'

(.17) This permit is no, ,ri,u if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rute" 1992

(18) Vurgar/obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, religion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in

the Buses.

(1g) rt shail be ensured by the permit horder that the driver of the vehicre shall forrow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

Regulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of r"ule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Rules -

||lilffi:"iil:ifl1ffi,bft:":T::::JlIIt tne routes shar be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parkins prace/stands and

E]T,;ffi::1,:.H;:ll:":l:il::i:lTi,noricat131 ":l!::^::l 
ror housins, rnainienance and repairs or the vehicres' and ror

storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)Therecords,no."tu.n.,nallbesubmittedtobetheTransportAuthorityaSspecifiedbyit

i;:li*s,*;U;Xyl:15:,1"^:l[:,?]i]:H;H["Ji:,[i,1[i".. 
than one month (i) Vary the conditions or the permit (ii)

aliT;":::ffi]li;J:1"ffi::il?:*.rranied by an authorisation srip indicatins the period of variditv on the basis of pavment of

HiiJ;:HIi: :::#:H::lIY;Iffi;ition that dirrererrce or tax, ir anv on rinar carcurations, sharr pavabre arons with penartv' ir

chargeable. ,. o.rr chail ensrrre orovision of low footboard for easy

(26)Minimumtowseatsshallbekeptreservedfordisabledpassengersandshallensureprovision.
accessibilitY.

(27)Everyvehicleownerwillkeepreservetwoseatsortnlrirst.rol::lT,l:.o."appersons,ltwillbementionednearthereserve
seats.Vehicles owner sha' be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons'

(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers or persons in the pubric ou.rung"r. vehicres. if such incident is reported by the victim or

the co-passengers to the vehicres squad then the,vehicre squad wirr report to ihe nearest police station lmmediately' lf it is not done

PERMIT NO. BR2O23.SC'1428A

by the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled'

Date: 12'MaY-2023

VEHICLE NO. BRO2AAlO27

StatelRegional

2t3



-rr**,, 
NO. 8R2023-SC-1 428A

Dale'. 12-MaY-2023

VEHICLE NO. tsRO2AA1O27

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

State/Regio
D
AuthoritY,

Arrival Time
(Hll:MM)

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

Halt
Route Gode StopPage JourneY DaY

00:00:00 04:28:00 true
aAcnHnsrertoi'l3E 14

04:38:00 04:40:00 true

3814 BAGAHN BAZAR
05:07:00

true
3814 CHAUTRWA 1

true
1 05:20:00

3814 true
1 05:43:00 U5:49:UU

3814 06:45:00 true
1

3814 BET IIATJ
07:29:00 true

LAURIYA 1
381 4 07:52:00 true

1 07:50:00
38 14 true

1 07:59:00 08:01:uu
3814 L.;HAU Ir(

08:20:00 08:2'tr :00 true
3814 BAGAHA BAZAR 1

true
1

7

08:29:00 0B:33:00
3814 ancRHnsrRrtou

08:45:00

o9:1 300

08:47:00 true
3814 BAONHN BAZAR

09:15:00 true

3814 CHAUTRWA 1

true
1

U9:25:UU
3814 09:45:00 true

1 09:43:00
3814 10:35:00 true

BETTIAH 1 10:20:00
3814

11:17:00 11.21 .OO true
3814 LAURIYA

11:43:00
3814 PARSAUNI 1

true
1 11:53:00

381 4 CHAUTRWA
1220:00 true

381 4 BAGAHA BAZAR 1 12:15:00

12:30:00 1 4:1 B:00 true
3814 BAGAHA STATION 1

true
1 14:28:00 14:3U:UU

38l 4 BAGAHA 6AZAK
1 5:18:00 true

3814 GHAUTRWA 1 15:14:UU

1 15:28:00 15:30:00 true
3814

15:49:00 15:51:00 true
38 14 LAURIYA 1

true
16:35:00 '17:10:00

3B 14 BETTIAH
17:49'.OQ

true
3B 14 LAURIYA 1

1 8:1 3:00 true
3814 PARSAUNI 1 18:1 1 :00

18:21:00
true

3814 CHAUTRWA 1
true

3814 RAGAHA BAZAR 1 18:45:00

ANCNHN STATION 1 19:00:00 00:00:00 true
3814

3/3

Yl*1tn41

1

05:08:00

05:21t00
rf\noflul\l
LAURIYA

06:30:00

07"27'.OO

PARSAUNI

PARSAUNI 09:23:00

LAURIYA

1

true'11:45:00

11:55:00

PARSAUNI

1

17:51 :00

18',22'.00

1B:50:00


